Page 1 of 17 The information provided in this document is believed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed. Thales
Visionix reserves the right to change specifications at any time without notice.
©2016 Thales Visionix Incorporated.  All rights reserved.
PDS-V50024 Rev. B www.thalesvisionix.com
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The NavChip™ is a high precision MEMS
6-axis inertial measurement unit (IMU).
Using proprietary MEMS technologies and

©2016 Thales Visionix Incorporated.  All rights reserved.
PDS-V50024 Rev. B www.thalesvisionix.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Please reference to the following part numbers when ordering your desired NavChip configuration.
NavChip
V50024-17-02: NavChip, 2000˚/s, ± 16g
NavChip Adapter Boards (NavChip not included)
V14440-17-01: NavChip Adapter Board, USB/TTL
V14441-17-01: NavChip Adapter Board, RS-422
V14508-03-01: NavChip Adapter Board, Samtec/ADIS Adapter Kit
NavChip Evaluation Kit (Includes NavChip, adapter board, cable and case)
V14444-03-02: NavChip Evaluation Kit, USB/TTL, 2000°/s
V14447-03-02: NavChip Evaluation Kit, RS-422, 2000°/s
Usage and liability disclaimer for Thales Visionix NavChip
All Thales Visionix products are sold pursuant to Thales Visionix’s terms and conditions of sale.
Information furnished herein is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed by
Thales Visionix from its use or for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that